Residential Revitalization

Housing Representatives for CHIP & HAGP

Kellie Jones, Supervisor
Kellie.Jones@development.ohio.gov - Colleen Siadik

Colleen.Siadik@development.chio.gov

David Freeman - Matthew Spiess

David.Freemangdevelopment.shio.gov Matthew.Spiess@development.ohio.gov

Kenneth Vigneron
Kenneth.Vigneron@development.ohio.gov

Teressa Hickson
Teressa.Hickson@development.ohio.gov

Kenneth Holley
Kenneth.Holley@development.ohio.gov

Marcia Walters
Marcia.Waltersi@development.ohio.gov
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